
Where life and style intersect
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Auburn Hotel
Cafe Paradiso 
East End Wine Bar
The Hawthorn Hotel
Juliette Coffee & Bread
Light Years Cafe 
Luton Lane Wine Bar
The Meat & Wine Co
Oushou Japanese Restaurant
Pizza Religion
Porgies
Shanklin Cafe
St. Cloud Eating House
Stocked Food Store
Tao Dumplings Camberwell
Youngs Wine Rooms

Food and Drink 
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Anderson Park
Bunnings Hawthorn
Camberwell Library
Fritsch Holzer Park
Hawthorn Community Gardens
Village Cinemas Rivoli
Yarra River

Sports and Recreation

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

ALDI Camberwell
Burwood Road Retail & Dining Precinct
Camberwell Junction Retail & Dining Precinct
Camberwell Sunday Market
Coles Camberwell
Eco D
Woolworths Camberwell
ZOOBIBI

Shopping
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Camberwell Grammar School
Camberwell Girls Grammar School
Camberwell High School
Camberwell Primary School 
Scotch College
Swinburne University of Technology

Education
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Auburn Road Medical Centre
Boroondara Medical Centre (BMC)  Camberwell
Hawthorn East Medical Centre
Junction Place Medical Centre

Medical
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Camberwell Station
Hastings Rd/Riversdale Rd Trams 70 & 75 Stops 
Riversdale Station

Transport
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